0

OF aMERICAN/QUARTER HORSES

2024

European Champion
Two And Under Geldings Open

Score/ Start- Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/Vorstellers Besitzer/Owner
Points nummer

Gold 214 VS Living My Dreams Bassi, Francesco Allais-Roux, Virginie
Silver 40  WhatADreamingMotion Fith, Leonie-Joelle Faeth, Leonie-Joelle
Bronze 17  Elta Great Blue Pine Huber, Melanie Huber, Melanie

Nation

FR



AMERICAN FEQHA

QUARTER FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
HQRSE QUARTER
~ HQRSE
ASSOCIATION ASS()(?)]A'I‘[()NS
Ergebnisse

1075 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Two And Under Geldings Open

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Show #: AQHA Show 1 Datum der Show: 2.8.-11.8.2024
Richter: Janette Dublin Ort der Show: Kreuth
Platz Start- Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/Vorstellers
nummer
1 214 VS Living My Dreams Bassi, Francesco
2 40 WhatADreamingMotion Fith, Leonie-Joelle

3 17 Elta Great Blue Pine Huber, Melanie



AMERICAN FEQHA

QUARTER FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
HQRSE QUARTER
~ HQRSE
ASSOCIATION ASS()(?)]A'I‘[()NS
Ergebnisse

1075 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Two And Under Geldings Open

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Show #: AQHA Show 2 Datum der Show: 2.8.-11.8.2024
Richter: Linda Long Ort der Show: Kreuth
Platz Start- Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/Vorstellers
nummer
1 214 VS Living My Dreams Bassi, Francesco
2 17 Elta Great Blue Pine Huber, Melanie

3 40 WhatADreamingMotion Fith, Leonie-Joelle



AMERICAN FEQHA

QUARTER FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
HQRSE QUARTER
~ HQRSE
ASSOCIATION ASS()(?)]A'I‘[()NS
Ergebnisse

1075 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Two And Under Geldings Open

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Show #: AQHA Show 3 Datum der Show: 2.8.-11.8.2024
Richter: Ricky Bordignon Ort der Show: Kreuth
Platz Start- Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/Vorstellers
nummer
1 214 VS Living My Dreams Bassi, Francesco
2 40 WhatADreamingMotion Fith, Leonie-Joelle

3 17 Elta Great Blue Pine Huber, Melanie



AMERICAN FEQHA

QUARTER FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
HQRSE QUARTER
~ HQRSE
ASSOCIATION ASS()(?)]A'I‘[()NS
Ergebnisse

1075 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Two And Under Geldings Open

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Show #: AQHA Show 4 Datum der Show: 2.8.-11.8.2024
Richter: David Denniston Ort der Show: Kreuth
Platz Start- Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/Vorstellers
nummer
1 214 VS Living My Dreams Bassi, Francesco
2 40 WhatADreamingMotion Fith, Leonie-Joelle

3 17 Elta Great Blue Pine Huber, Melanie



0

OF AMERICAN/QUARTER HORSES

2024
European Champion

Three Year Old Geldings Open

Score/ Start- Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/Vorstellers Besitzer/Owner
Points nummer

Gold 92  Willy Got The Blues Antweiler, Timo Antweiler, Timo

Silver 32 Vintage Blue Machine Faust, Patricia Faust, Patricia und Moritz
Bronze 31 Blue Up The Doubt Pangrazio, Michele Faust, Patricia und Moritz
313,0 210 Sir Leroy Brown Stors, Liz Stors, Liz

292,0 52 Suddenly Blue Moon Eudenbach, Michaela Eudenbach, Michaela
281,0 125 R UReady CozI Am Bartke, Franca Kohl, Julia

236,0 13 Dunit My Way Strasser, Monika Rouvel, Laura

Nation

O T U U g o o



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATION

Show:
Show #:
Richter:
Platz Start-
nummer
1 92
2 32
3 210
4 31
5 125
6 52
7 13

AQHA Show 1
Janette Dublin

Name des Pferdes

Willy Got The Blues
Vintage Blue Machine
Sir Leroy Brown

Blue Up The Doubt

R U Ready Coz I Am
Suddenly Blue Moon
Dunit My Way

Ergebnisse

1076 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Three Year Old Geldings Open

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Antweiler, Timo
Faust, Patricia

Stors, Liz

Pangrazio, Michele
Bartke, Franca
Eudenbach, Michaela

Strasser, Monika

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

2.8.-11.8.2024
Kreuth



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATION

Show:

Show #: AQHA Show 2

Richter: Linda Long

Platz  Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer

1 92 Willy Got The Blues
2 125 R U Ready Coz I Am
3 31 Blue Up The Doubt
4 210 Sir Leroy Brown
5 52 Suddenly Blue Moon
6 13 Dunit My Way
7 32 Vintage Blue Machine

Ergebnisse

1076 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Three Year Old Geldings Open

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Antweiler, Timo
Bartke, Franca
Pangrazio, Michele
Stors, Liz
Eudenbach, Michaela
Strasser, Monika

Faust, Patricia

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

2.8.-11.8.2024
Kreuth



AMERICAN FEQHA

QUARTER FEDERATION

HQRSE EUROPEAN
QUARTER

ASSOCIATION HQRSE

ASSOCIATIONS
Ergebnisse

1076 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Three Year Old Geldings Open

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Show #: AQHA Show 3 Datum der Show: 2.8.-11.8.2024
Richter: Ricky Bordignon Ort der Show: Kreuth
Platz  Start- Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/Vorstellers
nummer

1 92 Willy Got The Blues Antweiler, Timo

2 52 Suddenly Blue Moon Eudenbach, Michaela

3 13 Dunit My Way Strasser, Monika

4 32 Vintage Blue Machine Faust, Patricia

5 210 Sir Leroy Brown Stors, Liz

6 125 R U Ready Coz I Am Bartke, Franca

7 31 Blue Up The Doubt Pangrazio, Michele



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATION

Show:
Show #:
Richter:
Platz Start-
nummer
1 92
2 31
3 32
4 210
5 52
6 125
7 13

AQHA Show 4
David Denniston

Name des Pferdes

Willy Got The Blues
Blue Up The Doubt
Vintage Blue Machine
Sir Leroy Brown
Suddenly Blue Moon
R U Ready Coz I Am
Dunit My Way

Ergebnisse

1076 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Three Year Old Geldings Open

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Antweiler, Timo
Pangrazio, Michele
Faust, Patricia

Stors, Liz
Eudenbach, Michaela
Bartke, Franca

Strasser, Monika

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

2.8.-11.8.2024
Kreuth



Score/ Start- Name des Pferdes
Points nummer
Gold 177  Ona Sunday Ride
Siver 259  You Made My Day
Bronze 91  Born Kruzin
352,0 183  Moka Martini
267,0 143  Hot Choc Revolution
265,0 138  Lazy On The Rail

0

OFwmEeR1CAN/QUARTER HORSES

2024
European Champion

Aged Geldings Open

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Schleiniger, Elif
Kaiser, Marko
Antweiler, Regina
Cejkova, Katerina
Prikrylova, Nikol
Lickova, Blanka

Besitzer/Owner

Bircher, Julia
Kaiser, Judith
Antweiler, Regina
Cejka, Vladimir
Lickova, Blanka
Lickova, Blanka

Nation

CH

Cz
Cz
Cz






AMERICAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATION

Show:
Show #:
Richter:

Platz

AN W A WDN

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

Ergebnisse

1077 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Aged Geldings Open

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
AQHA Show 1
Janette Dublin

Start-
nummer
177
91
259
183
138
143

Name des Pferdes

Ona Sunday Ride
Born Kruzin

You Made My Day
Moka Martini

Lazy On The Rail
Hot Choc Revolution

Datum der Show: 2.8.-11.8.2024
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Schleiniger, Elif
Antweiler, Regina
Kaiser, Marko
Cejkova, Katerina
Lickova, Blanka
Prikrylova, Nikol



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATION

Show:
Show #:
Richter:

Platz

AN W A WDN

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

Ergebnisse

1077 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Aged Geldings Open

European Championship of American Quarter Horses

AQHA Show 2
Linda Long
Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer
259 You Made My Day
177 Ona Sunday Ride
183 Moka Martini
138 Lazy On The Rail
91 Born Kruzin
143 Hot Choc Revolution

Datum der Show: 2.8.-11.8.2024
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Kaiser, Marko
Schleiniger, Elif
Cejkova, Katerina
Lickova, Blanka
Antweiler, Regina
Prikrylova, Nikol



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATION

Show:
Show #:
Richter:

Platz

AN W A WDN

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

Ergebnisse

1077 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Aged Geldings Open

European Championship of American Quarter Horses

AQHA Show 3
Ricky Bordignon
Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer
177 Ona Sunday Ride
91 Born Kruzin
143 Hot Choc Revolution
183 Moka Martini
138 Lazy On The Rail
259 You Made My Day

Datum der Show: 2.8.-11.8.2024
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Schleiniger, Elif
Antweiler, Regina
Prikrylova, Nikol
Cejkova, Katerina
Lickova, Blanka
Kaiser, Marko



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATION

Show:
Show #:
Richter:

Platz

AN W A WDN

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

Ergebnisse

1077 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Aged Geldings Open

European Championship of American Quarter Horses

AQHA Show 4
David Denniston

Start-
nummer

177
183
259
91
143
138

Name des Pferdes

Ona Sunday Ride
Moka Martini

You Made My Day
Born Kruzin

Hot Choc Revolution
Lazy On The Rail

Datum der Show: 2.8.-11.8.2024
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Schleiniger, Elif
Cejkova, Katerina
Kaiser, Marko
Antweiler, Regina
Prikrylova, Nikol
Lickova, Blanka



0

OF AMERICAN/QUARTER HORSES

2024

European Champion

Performance Halter Geldings Open

Score/ Start- Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/Vorstellers Besitzer/Owner Nation
Points nummer

Gold 114 VS Outlaw Leiner, Nina Grund, MS Ines GB
Silver 29  Sweettalking Spirit Plass, Jaqueline Plass, Jaqueline D
Bronze 19  Absolute Hot Krymsun Tanner, Lea Tanner, Regula & Christian CH
355,0 128  The Legendary Blue Witt, Manuela Karg, Susanne CH
278,0 211 Lope For The Blues Lohninger, Sabine Lohninger, Sabine AT
261,0 122  Blaze N Asset Panza, Silvia Panza, Silvia IT

210,0 212  Mec Me Happy Brasseler, Leana Delporte, Adrien BE



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATION

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

Ergebnisse

1770 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Geldings Open

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Show #: AQHA Show 1
Richter: Janette Dublin

Platz  Start-
nummer

1 29

19
211
114
128
212
122

~N N kAW

Name des Pferdes

Sweettalking Spirit
Absolute Hot Krymsun
Lope For The Blues
VS Outlaw

The Legendary Blue
Mec Me Happy

Blaze N Asset

Datum der Show: 2.8.-11.8.2024
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Plass, Jaqueline
Tanner, Lea
Lohninger, Sabine
Leiner, Nina
Witt, Manuela
Brasseler, Leana

Panza, Silvia



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATION

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

Ergebnisse

1770 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Geldings Open

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Show #: AQHA Show 2
Richter: Linda Long

Platz  Start-
nummer
1 114
2 19
3 128
4 29
5 122
6 211
7 212

Name des Pferdes

VS Outlaw

Absolute Hot Krymsun
The Legendary Blue
Sweettalking Spirit
Blaze N Asset

Lope For The Blues
Mec Me Happy

Datum der Show: 2.8.-11.8.2024
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Leiner, Nina
Tanner, Lea

Witt, Manuela
Plass, Jaqueline
Panza, Silvia
Lohninger, Sabine

Brasseler, Leana



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATION

1770 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Geldings Open

Show:

Show #: AQHA Show 3

Richter: Ricky Bordignon

Platz  Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer

1 114 VS Outlaw
2 122 Blaze N Asset
3 29 Sweettalking Spirit
4 128 The Legendary Blue
5 211 Lope For The Blues
6 212 Mec Me Happy
7 19 Absolute Hot Krymsun

Ergebnisse

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Leiner, Nina
Panza, Silvia
Plass, Jaqueline
Witt, Manuela
Lohninger, Sabine
Brasseler, Leana

Tanner, Lea

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

2.8.-11.8.2024
Kreuth



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATION

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

Ergebnisse

1770 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Geldings Open

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Show #: AQHA Show 4
Richter: David Denniston

Platz  Start-
nummer
1 128
2 19
3 29
4 114
5 211
6 212
7 122

Name des Pferdes

The Legendary Blue
Absolute Hot Krymsun
Sweettalking Spirit

VS Outlaw

Lope For The Blues
Mec Me Happy

Blaze N Asset

Datum der Show: 2.8.-11.8.2024
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Witt, Manuela
Tanner, Lea
Plass, Jaqueline
Leiner, Nina
Lohninger, Sabine
Brasseler, Leana

Panza, Silvia



